
 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 12/15/2024

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd

1  Siu, Aiden 2008 Orange Coast 3,558.000 552 408 368 340 700 700 490

2  Yang, Luao 2008 Michigan 3,345.650 538.65 414 340 303 595 595 560

3  Sisinni, Riccardo 2008 Central CA 2,534.000 414 400 303 204 644 350 219

4  Tiya, Biaya 2008 Georgia 2,464.000 548 277 276 183 595 354 231

5  Deseranno, Jeidus 2008 Michigan 2,166.500 552 201 189 0 736 488.5 0

6  Hooshi, Jayden 2008 Long Island 2,119.000 420 417 204 0 595 483 0

7  Deshmukh, Arjun 2008 South TX 1,896.000 340 306 119 0 644 487 0

8  Coelho, Cristiano 2008 Northern California 1,832.000 510 280 177 0 490 375 0

9  Lin, Michael 2008 New England 1,798.000 312 278 252 224 371 361 0

10  Tang, Owen 2008 Georgia 1,167.000 411 208 180 0 368 0 0

11  Senic, Lucas 2010 Michigan 1,098.500 208.5 202 128 0 364 196 0

12  Co, Dylan 2008 Northern California 913.000 340 124 0 0 228 221 0

13  Li, Matthew 2008 Virginia 872.000 736 136 0 0 0 0 0

14  Traugot, Owen 2008 Metropolitan NYC 855.000 0 0 0 0 480 375 0

15  Guerra, Gabriel 2008 Western WA 848.000 368 268 212 0 0 0 0

16  Lin, James 2008 New Jersey 788.000 0 0 0 0 357 228 203

17  Qian, Jason 2009 Georgia 649.500 280 0 0 0 369.5 0 0

18  Matsakh, Philip 2008 Metro NYC 565.670 192 132 0 0 241.67 0 0

19  Wang, Ziyu 2009 Gulf Coast 416.000 210 206 0 0 0 0 0

20  Lu, Royce 2010 Mt. Valley 405.000 274 131 0 0 0 0 0

21  Lee, Brendan 2009 Connecticut 403.000 0 0 0 0 210 193 0

22T  Lin, Youlong 2010 Southern CA 387.000 213 174 0 0 0 0 0

22T  Ling, Eddie 2009 Central CA 387.000 207 180 0 0 0 0 0

24  Nguyen, Martin 2009 Orange Coast 325.000 201 124 0 0 0 0 0

25  Wu, Alber 2010 Central CA 303.000 303 0 0 0 0 0 0

26  Parrish, Evan 2010 Virginia 274.000 274 0 0 0 0 0 0

27  Liu, Derek 2009 New England 246.000 134 112 0 0 0 0 0

28  Liu, Ethan 2009 Michigan 235.000 0 0 0 0 235 0 0

29  Canlas, Nathan 2008 Southern CA 214.000 214 0 0 0 0 0 0

30  Min, Eric 2008 Oregon 208.000 208 0 0 0 0 0 0

31  Gulchin, Mark (Yerma)2010 Metro NYC 202.000 202 0 0 0 0 0 0

32  Tang, Albert 2008 Maryland 200.000 200 0 0 0 0 0 0

33  Lo, Preston 2009 Northern CA 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

34  Wong, Garrick 2008 Alabama 138.000 138 0 0 0 0 0 0

35  Chen, Matthew 2010 Southern CA 137.000 137 0 0 0 0 0 0

36  Derrick, Blake 2009 Central CA 134.000 134 0 0 0 0 0 0

37  Wu, Alistair 2008 Western WA 131.000 131 0 0 0 0 0 0

38  Ghedini, Luca 2010 Connecticut 130.000 130 0 0 0 0 0 0

39  rautureau, Hugo 2010 Northern CA 128.000 128 0 0 0 0 0 0

40  Song, Noel 2008 New Jersey 126.000 126 0 0 0 0 0 0

41  Shao, Eric 2008 New England 122.000 122 0 0 0 0 0 0

42  Tan, Aidan 2010 New England 120.000 120 0 0 0 0 0 0

43  Rasmussen, Sage 2009 Northern CA 116.000 116 0 0 0 0 0 0

44T  Chen, Kyle 2010 New Jersey 115.000 115 0 0 0 0 0 0

44T  Raj, Jay 2009 Gulf Coast 115.000 115 0 0 0 0 0 0

46  Pons, Diego 2008 Orange Coast 114.000 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values
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 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - CADET

No team points for finishes 33-64 CDT - JULY 2024 CDT - NOV 2024

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Siu, Aiden 3 340 2 368

Yang, Luao 11 210 3 340

Sisinni, Riccardo 1 400 32 110

Tiya, Biaya 6.5 277 7 276

Deseranno, Jeidus np 0 np 0

Hooshi, Jayden 14 204 65 0

Deshmukh, Arjun 3 340 27.5 119

Coelho, Cristiano 5 280 34 0

Lin, Michael 49 0 6 278

Tang, Owen 54.5 0 12 208

Senic, Lucas 15 202 23 128

Co, Dylan 25 124 3 340

Li, Matthew 19 136 np 0

Traugot, Owen 75.5 0 154 0

Guerra, Gabriel 2 368 10 212

Lin, James 60 0 35 0

Qian, Jason 113 0 5 280

Matsakh, Philip 21 132 59 0

Wang, Ziyu 13 206 11 210

Lu, Royce 8 274 21.5 131

Lee, Brendan 33 0 50 0

Lin, Youlong 9.5 213 46 0

Ling, Eddie 136 0 39 0

Nguyen, Martin 44 0 25 124

Wu, Alber 48 0 36 0

Parrish, Evan 156 0 8 274

Liu, Derek 20 134 31 112

Liu, Ethan 43 0 57 0

Canlas, Nathan 52.5 0 9 214

Min, Eric 12 208 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) np 0 15 202

Tang, Albert 16 200 113 0

Lo, Preston 34.5 0 44 0

Wong, Garrick 18 138 67 0

Chen, Matthew 78 0 18.5 137

Derrick, Blake 50 0 20 134

Wu, Alistair 97 0 21.5 131

Ghedini, Luca 22 130 96 0

rautureau, Hugo 23 128 123.5 0

Song, Noel 52.5 0 24 126

Shao, Eric 61 0 26 122

Tan, Aidan 27 120 38 0

Rasmussen, Sage 29 116 41 0

Chen, Kyle 37.33 0 29.5 115

Raj, Jay 51 0 29.5 115

Pons, Diego 30 114 131 0
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 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR

No team points for finishes 33-64 JR - JULY 2024 JR - OCT 2024 JR - NOV 2024

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Siu, Aiden 18 209 33 0 2 552

Yang, Luao 15 303 7 414 41.5 0

Sisinni, Riccardo 7 414 15 303 19 204

Tiya, Biaya 47 0 45.5 0 26 183

Deseranno, Jeidus 20 201 24 189 np 0

Hooshi, Jayden 66 0 6 417 5 420

Deshmukh, Arjun 86 0 60 0 14 306

Coelho, Cristiano 28 177 65 0 3 510

Lin, Michael 31 168 22 195 12 312

Tang, Owen 48 0 8 411 27 180

Senic, Lucas 139 0 68 0 17.5 208.5

Co, Dylan 94 0 57 0 65 0

Li, Matthew 135 0 62 0 111 0

Traugot, Owen 54 0 34 0 48 0

Guerra, Gabriel 239 0 154 0 66 0

Lin, James 179 0 151 0 69 0

Qian, Jason 85 0 48 0 97 0

Matsakh, Philip 140 0 41 0 23 192

Wang, Ziyu 95 0 201 0 76 0

Lu, Royce 247 0 np 0 119 0

Lee, Brendan 57 0 45.5 0 47 0

Lin, Youlong 29 174 77 0 74 0

Ling, Eddie 27 180 18 207 144 0

Nguyen, Martin 133 0 38 0 20 201

Wu, Alber 153 0 163 0 15 303

Parrish, Evan 138 0 223 0 60.5 0

Liu, Derek 136 0 97 0 54 0

Liu, Ethan 64 0 101.5 0 177 0

Canlas, Nathan 63 0 107 0 77 0

Min, Eric 53 0 194 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) np 0 158 0 122 0

Tang, Albert 169 0 73 0 267 0

Lo, Preston 322 0 91.5 0 32 165

Wong, Garrick 83 0 np 0 117 0

Chen, Matthew 305 0 84 0 130.5 0

Derrick, Blake 45 0 111.5 0 67.5 0

Wu, Alistair 181 0 120 0 81 0

Ghedini, Luca np 0 83 0 164 0

rautureau, Hugo 241 0 np 0 86.5 0

Song, Noel 135 0 149 0 99 0

Shao, Eric 113 0 117 0 56 0

Tan, Aidan 109 0 197 0 151 0

Rasmussen, Sage 92 0 np 0 75 0

Chen, Kyle 222 0 133.5 0 118 0

Raj, Jay 207 0 162 0 139 0

Pons, Diego 265 0 np 0 167 0
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 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  12/15/2024

No team points for finishes 33-64 DVI - JULY 2024 DVI - OCT 2024

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Siu, Aiden 56 0 14 408

Yang, Luao 80.5 0 47 0

Sisinni, Riccardo 78.5 0 41.5 0

Tiya, Biaya 94 0 8 548

Deseranno, Jeidus 7 552 33 0

Hooshi, Jayden 65.5 0 121 0

Deshmukh, Arjun 110 0 45 0

Coelho, Cristiano 34 0 183 0

Lin, Michael 24 252 31 224

Tang, Owen 131 0 166.33 0

Senic, Lucas 175 0 75.33 0

Co, Dylan 83 0 84 0

Li, Matthew 137 0 2 736

Traugot, Owen 133 0 39 0

Guerra, Gabriel 51 0 20 268

Lin, James 117 0 70 0

Qian, Jason 69 0 166.33 0

Matsakh, Philip 62 0 78 0

Wang, Ziyu np 0 63 0

Lu, Royce np 0 np 0

Lee, Brendan 46 0 144.5 0

Lin, Youlong np 0 55 0

Ling, Eddie 182 0 np 0

Nguyen, Martin 186 0 128.5 0

Wu, Alber 98 0 np 0

Parrish, Evan np 0 186 0

Liu, Derek 189.5 0 44 0

Liu, Ethan np 0 148 0

Canlas, Nathan 108.5 0 96 0

Min, Eric 136 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) np 0 189 0

Tang, Albert 134 0 262 0

Lo, Preston np 0 113 0

Wong, Garrick 122 0 np 0

Chen, Matthew np 0 161 0

Derrick, Blake 147 0 180 0

Wu, Alistair np 0 152 0

Ghedini, Luca np 0 238.5 0

rautureau, Hugo np 0 np 0

Song, Noel 85 0 243.5 0

Shao, Eric np 0 195 0

Tan, Aidan np 0 130 0

Rasmussen, Sage 172 0 np 0

Chen, Kyle 87.5 0 142.5 0

Raj, Jay 160.5 0 251 0

Pons, Diego np 0 np 0
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 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

INT'L - CADET as of:  

Samorin SVK 10/12/24 Budapest HUN 11/16/24 Cabries FRA 12/7/24
CDT 

WORLDS 2024

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Siu, Aiden 1 700 5 490 1 700 np 0

Yang, Luao 3 595 17.33 241.67 3 595 5 560

Sisinni, Riccardo 16 350 2 644 24.5 219 np 0

Tiya, Biaya 3 595 15 354 21 231 np 0

Deseranno, Jeidus 5.5 488.5 36.5 0 np 0 2 736

Hooshi, Jayden 7 483 np 0 3 595 np 0

Deshmukh, Arjun 2 644 33.5 0 6 487 np 0

Coelho, Cristiano 9 375 np 0 5 490 np 0

Lin, Michael 13 361 np 0 10 371 np 0

Tang, Owen 67 0 67 0 11 368 np 0

Senic, Lucas 31 196 144 0 12 364 np 0

Co, Dylan 38 0 24 221 22 228 np 0

Li, Matthew np 0 88 0 72 0 np 0

Traugot, Owen 39 0 8 480 9 375 np 0

Guerra, Gabriel 94 0 40.33 0 46 0 np 0

Lin, James 22 228 29 203 14 357 np 0

Qian, Jason 35 0 10.5 369.5 43 0 np 0

Matsakh, Philip np 0 17.33 241.67 36.33 0 np 0

Wang, Ziyu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lu, Royce np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brendan 27 210 32 193 39 0 np 0

Lin, Youlong np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ling, Eddie 106 0 50.5 0 120 0 np 0

Nguyen, Martin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alber np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Parrish, Evan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Derek np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Ethan np 0 20 235 np 0 np 0

Canlas, Nathan 46 0 63 0 np 0 np 0

Min, Eric 48 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Albert np 0 143 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Preston np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Garrick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Matthew 49 0 44 0 40 0 np 0

Derrick, Blake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alistair np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ghedini, Luca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

rautureau, Hugo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Noel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shao, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Aidan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rasmussen, Sage np 0 90 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Kyle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Raj, Jay np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pons, Diego np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0
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 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Men's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR

Istanbul 

TUR SF=2 11/1/24

Bangkok 

THA 

SF=1.71 12/14/24

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Siu, Aiden np 0 67 0

Yang, Luao 50.5 0 11 538.65

Sisinni, Riccardo np 0 np 0

Tiya, Biaya np 0 np 0

Deseranno, Jeidus np 0 np 0

Hooshi, Jayden np 0 np 0

Deshmukh, Arjun np 0 np 0

Coelho, Cristiano np 0 np 0

Lin, Michael np 0 np 0

Tang, Owen np 0 np 0

Senic, Lucas np 0 np 0

Co, Dylan np 0 np 0

Li, Matthew np 0 np 0

Traugot, Owen np 0 np 0

Guerra, Gabriel np 0 np 0

Lin, James np 0 np 0

Qian, Jason np 0 np 0

Matsakh, Philip np 0 np 0

Wang, Ziyu np 0 np 0

Lu, Royce np 0 np 0

Lee, Brendan np 0 np 0

Lin, Youlong np 0 np 0

Ling, Eddie np 0 np 0

Nguyen, Martin np 0 np 0

Wu, Alber np 0 np 0

Parrish, Evan np 0 np 0

Liu, Derek np 0 np 0

Liu, Ethan np 0 np 0

Canlas, Nathan np 0 np 0

Min, Eric np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) np 0 np 0

Tang, Albert np 0 np 0

Lo, Preston np 0 np 0

Wong, Garrick np 0 np 0

Chen, Matthew np 0 np 0

Derrick, Blake np 0 np 0

Wu, Alistair np 0 np 0

Ghedini, Luca np 0 np 0

rautureau, Hugo np 0 np 0

Song, Noel np 0 np 0

Shao, Eric np 0 np 0

Tan, Aidan np 0 np 0

Rasmussen, Sage np 0 np 0

Chen, Kyle np 0 np 0

Raj, Jay np 0 np 0

Pons, Diego np 0 np 0
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